Proposal from Pars Payk Flyer Services Ltd

Distribution for Primecom
No: 9

To: Simos Symeou

Proposal Details

Items Notes

Parts=Part 2

Agios Athanasiou 10 =>Distribution Points: 700.00

Parts=Part 2+3+4

Agios Nikolaos 15 =>Distribution Points: 1300

Qty

1.00

1.00

Cost

€32.00

€45.50

Subtotal:

Discount:

Subtotal after discount:
VAT @18.00%:

Total:

Total

€32.00

€45.50

€77.50

€0.00
€77.50
€13.95
€91.45
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