

Proposal from Pars Payk Flyer Services Ltd

Distribution for Primecom

No: 9

To: Simos Symeou

Proposal Details

Items	Notes	Qty	Cost	Total
Agios Athanasiou 10	Parts=Part 2 =>Distribution Points: 700.00	1.00	€32.00	€32.00
Agios Nikolaos 15	Parts=Part 2+3+4 =>Distribution Points: 1300	1.00	€45.50	€45.50
			•	
			Subtotal:	€77.50
			Discount:	€0.00
			Subtotal after discount:	€77.50
			VAT @18.00%:	€13.95
			Total:	€91.45

Pars Payk Flyer Services Ltd | Tel: 25104741 | Fax: 20103741 14, Ikthinou Street , 3075 , Kapsalos , Limassol , Cyprus